Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Honouring of obligations
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Honouring of obligations
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Honouring of obligations
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Honouring of obligations
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Honouring of obligations
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Attendees

Christopher Chope (1)

James Clappison (2)

Sir Roger Gale

Sir Alan Meale

Robert Walter (3)

MONITORING COMMITTEE

Travel (£)

279.35

334.00

394.70

530.05

219.00

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

0.00

161.72

293.34

242.17

0.00

Total (£)

279.35

495.72

688.04

772.22

219.00

2nd Quarter July-September 2014

(1) 2507.07 in hotel/subsistence recorded under Bureau
meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B0140320 covers attendance at
Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and Monitoring
meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312

(2) 334.00 in travel and 161.72 in hotel/subsistence covers
attendance at Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and
Monitoring meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312

(3) 803.53 in hotel/subsistence recorded under Bureau
meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B0140320 covers attendance at
Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and Monitoring
meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312



Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Honouring of obligations Lord Prescott
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

Honouring of obligations TOTAL
and commitments by
member states, Paris (3
Sept)

S/C on Russia’s Christopher Chope
Neighbourhood Policy,
Vienna (22 Sept)

S/C on Russia’s Sir Alan Meale
Neighbourhood Policy,
Vienna (22 Sept)

S/C on Russia’s TOTAL
Neighbourhood Policy,
Vienna (22 Sept)

MONITORING COMMITTEE

228.00

1,985.10

1,130.21

1,007.46

2,137.67

289.87

987.10

248.63

130.84

379.47

517.87

2,972.20

1,378.84

370.92

1,749.76

2nd Quarter July-September 2014



