Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	Christopher Chope (1)	279.35	0.00	279.35	(1) 2507.07 in hotel/subsistence recorded under Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B0140320 covers attendance at Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and Monitoring meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	James Clappison (2)	334.00	161.72	495.72	(2) 334.00 in travel and 161.72 in hotel/subsistence covers attendance at Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and Monitoring meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	Sir Roger Gale	394.70	293.34	688.04	
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	Sir Alan Meale	530.05	242.17	772.22	
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	Robert Walter <i>(3)</i>	219.00	0.00	219.00	(3) 803.53 in hotel/subsistence recorded under Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B0140320 covers attendance at Bureau meeting, Paris, 2 Sept, B1040320 and Monitoring meeting, Paris, 3 Sept, B1040312

Parliamentary Assembly of th	MONITORING COMMITTEE			
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	Lord Prescott	228.00	289.87	517.87
Honouring of obligations and commitments by member states, Paris (3 Sept)	TOTAL	1,985.10	987.10	2,972.20
S/C on Russia's Neighbourhood Policy, Vienna (22 Sept)	Christopher Chope	1,130.21	248.63	1,378.84
S/C on Russia's Neighbourhood Policy, Vienna (22 Sept)	Sir Alan Meale	1,007.46	130.84	370.92
S/C on Russia's Neighbourhood Policy, Vienna (22 Sept)	TOTAL	2,137.67	379.47	1,749.76

2nd Quarter July-September 2014